17
24
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1724
1724
To
ol
s

108-400Slotted 0.8 5.5
108-399Slotted 0.6 4.5
40+10+1+Order CodeBits
Price Each
Long Reach
Ì 50mm long 1⁄4” Hex. drive screwdriver
bits in Phillips or Pozidrive patterns
Ì Manufactured from high-grade chrome
molybdenum alloy steel
Ì Tips are precision-made to exacting tol-
erances and all relevant DIN
Ì Bits are cold-forged, giving increased
density, uninterrupted grain structure,
greater hardness (58-60HRC) and thus
less wear and longer life
HAT123
710-2951T4556 No2Pozidrive No.2
710-2940T4556 No1Pozidrive No.1
710-2938T4555 No2Phillips No. 2
710-2926T4555 No1Phillips No. 1
40+20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.